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NOTE  :  



Date Day Subject 9-45 am to 12-30 pm   
Classes

01-45 pm to 4-30 p.m.      
Classes

3/10/2015 Saturday First Language VI, VIII VII
5/10/2015 Monday Second Language VI, VIII VII
6/10/2015 Tuesday Third Language VI, VIII VII

Date Day Subject 9-45 am to 01-00 pm   
Classes

01-45 pm to 5-00 p.m.      
Classes

3/10/2015 Saturday First Language X-P1, IX-P1 IX-P2, X-P2
5/10/2015 Monday Second Language IX, X
6/10/2015 Tuesday Third Language IX-P1, X-P1 IX-P2, X-P2

Date Day Subject 9-45 am to 12-30 pm   
Classes

01-45 pm to 4-30 p.m.      
Classes

7/10/2015 Wednesday Mathematics VI, VIII, IX-P-I,  X -P-I VII and IX P-II, X P-II
General Science VI VII
Phycical Science VIII, IX P1, X P1
Bio Science VIII, IX P2, X P2

9/10/2015 Friday Social Studies VIII & IX P-I, X-P1 IX P-II, X-P-II

8/10/2015 Thursday

Date Day Subject 9-45 am to 12-30 pm   
Classes

01-45 pm to 4-30 p.m.      
Classes

7/3/2016 Monday First Language VI, VIII VII
8/3/2016 Tuesday Second Language VI, VIII VII
9/3/2016 Wednesday Third Language VI, VIII VII

Date Day Subject 9-45 am to 01-00 pm   
Classes

01-45 pm to 5-00 p.m.      
Classes

7/3/2016 Monday First Language IX-PI IX-P2
8/3/2016 Tuesday Second Language IX
9/3/2016 Wednesday Third Language IX-P1 IX-P2

Date Day Subject 9-45 am to 12-30 pm   
Classes

01-45 pm to 4-30 p.m.      
Classes

10/3/2016 Thursday Mathematics VI, VIII, IX-P-I, VII and IX P-II
General Science VI VII
Phycical Science VIII & IX P1
Bio Science VIII & IX P2

12/3/2016 Saturday Social Studies VIII & IX P-I IX P-II

Friday11/3/2016



         
 

 






BOOK-POST

To,
THE HEAD MASTER
________________________________________
_________________________________________

_________________________________________
Mandal : _________________________________
Dist. ADILABAD - 504               (T.S.)

From :
SECRETARY,
D.C.E. BOARD
ADILABAD - 504 001 (T. S.)
 : 08732-236636, 9440235158, 9948882605
Email ID : dcebadb@gmail.com
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(Cumulative record)
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